HPAC Fall Extravaganza 2024
Highland Park High School
11/22/2024 -- 11/24/2024

Name

Anthony Bartels (10) M
02:31.63Y REG F#62

Quinn Bartels (7) M
01:16.86Y REG F #50
01:35.27Y REG F #78

Ryan Bezsaly (10) M
01:34.22Y REG F #58
01:24.41Y REG F #28

James Bolin (18) M
02:04.35Y CHMP F #84B

Kylie Carman (11) W
03:00.76Y REG F #69B

Ethan Chen (12) M
01:16.05Y REG F #74

Sheela Chen (10) W
01:21.15Y CHMP F#27

Tommy Chen (17) M
00:57.38Y REG F #44B
01:57.76Y REG F #32B

Madalena Cremer (10) W

01:19.48Y CHMP F#27
01:24.40Y REG F  #19
01:11.31Y REG F o #11

Olivia DelCid (10) W

01:25.26Y REG F#71
01:23.96Y REG F #19
00:45.00Y REG F #15

Lawrence Dieterich (13) M
02:06.38Y REG F  #32A
01:07.28Y REG F  #88A

Odin Dieterich (11) M

Event

Men 9--10

Men 8&U
Men 8&U

Men 9--10
Men 9--10

Men Open

Women 11--12

Men 11--12

Women 9--10

Men Open
Men Open

Women 9--10
Women 9--10
Women 9--10

Women 9--10
Women 9--10
Women 9--10

Men 14&U
Men 14&U

200 Free

100 Free
100 IM

100 Breast
100 Fly

200 Fly

200 Fly

100 IM

100 Fly

100 Fly
200 Free

100 Fly
100 Back
100 Free

100 IM
100 Back
50 Breast

200 Free
100 Back

CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

Place Points Improve

13

13
27

[¢)]

11

22
15

15

20
15

14
16

15

17

IS

16

o i

20
13.5
15

12
15

N O©

-8.20
-8.91

-10.78

-3.70

-0.90

-3.20
-4.19

-16.76
-8.53
-6.49

-4.02
-20.16
-1.54

-6.59
-3.23



02:43.48Y REG
01:20.80Y REG
06:41.82Y REG

Benjamin Eggleston (10) M
01:19.41Y CHMP F
00:39.69Y CHMP F

Daisy Feeley (10) W
01:15.19Y REG
00:40.52Y REG

Oren Galster (15) M
01:01.29Y REG
02:10.72Y REG
01:57.15Y REG
00:24.41Y REG

M m M m

Alana Gordon (11) W
06:46.85Y REG F

Daniel Guo (14) M

01:05.31Y REG
00:55.49Y REG
02:18.74Y REG
00:25.99Y REG

M T m M

Efuru Harmon-Miller (15) W
02:29.40Y REG F

Jackson Hayes (13) M
01:04.45Y REG
05:36.42Y REG
02:00.92Y REG

Abigail Ketelaar (11) W
01:23.48Y REG F

Macie Lomas (9) W
03:13.15Y REG F

Hunter Maceira (9) M
03:07.15Y REG F

Makenna Martin (13) W
02:31.57Y REG
02:09.74Y REG
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Archer Merrick (14) M
02:04.81Y REG

Mark Mitrovic (12) M
00:29.69Y REG
01:15.70Y REG

Jake Moldovan (10) M
00:37.47Y REG
02:31.85Y REG
01:24.22Y REG

Michael Ng (13) M
02:24.77Y  REG

Kai Rahman-Watkins (13) M

01:05.04Y REG
05:48.88Y REG

Andrew Rizk (16) M
02:26.13Y REG

Rimon Samuel (13) M
02:47.53Y REG

Henry Schrimpf (11) M
01:19.69Y REG
01:19.32Y REG
02:51.12Y REG
01:08.03Y REG

Grace Shu (11) W
01:18.21Y REG

Riddhi Subhedar (11) W

01:19.19Y REG
02:49.38Y REG

Avni Sudarshan (9) W
01:31.73Y REG
01:29.65Y REG
01:43.72Y REG
00:34.30Y CHMP

Dhyan Sushilkumar (9) M

00:41.70Y REG
01:34.93Y REG
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Philipp Ulyanov (14) M

01:04.37Y
01:03.28Y
00:55.04Y
02:00.91Y

Sophie Villada (10) W
CHMP

01:09.08Y

Madeline Weffer (11) W

01:21.52Y
02:38.75Y

Olivia Williams (10) W
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00:33.30Y REG
Amelia Zhao (11) W
02:28.51Y REG
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